
					   

Vereinigung Österreichischer 
Bohr-, Brunnenbau- und 
Spezialtiefbauunternehmungen

Sp
ez

ia
lti

ef
ba

u 
im

 T
un

ne
lb

au
Ih

r I
ns

er
at

 im
 V

Ö
BU

 F
O

RU
M

. A
us

 g
ut

em
 G

RU
N

D
. 

 

 

vöbu.at

Mediendaten 2025
 

 
Format Satzspiegel Preise € Preise € 

VÖBU Mitglieder

1 Seite (A4) 2.290,00 1690,00
1/2 Seite quer 1290,00 890,00
1/3 Seite quer 990,00 690,00
1/4 Seite hoch 730,00 530,00

Bestellung und Infos:
Mail: office@voebu.at
Telefon: +43 1 713 27 72

160
160
160

78

x
x
x
x

236 mm
116 mm

76 mm
116 mm

Farbe


